UNOFFRiGHL COPY

. DEPT-01 RECORDING $25,50 |
bavyers Title [nsuranee Corporatidh T30001 TRAN 9095 08/02/%5 11234200

31751 $ CG #~-@S5~-S07551 §
) COOK COUNTY RECORDER
9 5-240]
BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
MORTGAGORS: JACK POLLACK AND RENER POLLACK, HIS WIFE

MORTGAGEE: SINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AMD SAVINGS BANK
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1133 LEAVITT UNIT 218, PLOSSMOOR, ILLINCIS 60422

LEGAL BESCRIPTION: SEE RIDEN A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

PERMANENT PROPERTY TAX NUMBER; 31-12-202-064-1030

ORIGINAL MOR1GAGE _
AND NOTE DATE July 28, 1395
ORIGINAL MORTGAGE .

AMOUNT |
ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE,

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL
AND INTEREST PAYMENT
MONTHLY ESCROW - .
PAYMENT % 45507551

——

FIRST PAYMENT DATE September 1, .923

$ 60,000.00

8.125%

445.50

—-—

MORTGAGE TERM 360 MONTHS |

]

For value received, the term and conditions of the original Nole and original Mortgage dated g7 /28/95 < and recorded on
os clocument No. described nbove are hereby modified as foilvy:

All instailments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis every fourteen (14)  calendar days,
The amount of each hi-weekly payment due every fourteen (14) days is as follows:

PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST | 4 21%.53
PAYMENT
ESCROW PAYMENT 3 16,95

TOTAL BI-WEEKLY 8 254.48
PAYMENT
DATE OF FIRST August 31, 1985
BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT

The interest rate is reduced by 0.250% 0 7.875%

o /{;;7 LOAN NUMBER: 1800202168

Al




UNOFFICIAL COPY o

s

'
N
:

} e

v Bl

e

3

=
* '




yp L 643C\a|l be nssuwudY he pryment is not made on the

3.0, Alate chargo of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest payment du
dnto scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on n day where the bank is clesed for business, the parties agree that one (1)
grace doy Is permitted so that no late charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holldny.

4, The escrow puymeni due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly taxes nnd assessments, and ground rents

on Lhe property, it any, plus 1/26th of the yoarly premium instaliments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yeurly
instnltments for mortgage insurance, if any, all #s reasanably estimated Initially and from time to time by tie Lender on the
busis of assessments and bills and reasanuble assessments thereof,

5. In consideration of the Lender's scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis (every fourteon (14) calendar days), the
Mortgagor (s) agree to pay ench bi-weekly payment by Automatic Payment System from a Finoncial Federal Trust and
Savings Bank checking account. If the Mortgagor (s) fil to pay  bi-weekly pryment by ciectronic funds transfer on the
date dug, the Lander has the right to convert the payment schedule to a monthly basis and increaso the interest rate by

0.125%1t0 < 5. J00%

In all other respects, 1ha terms and conditions of the original Moriguge and Note shall romnin in full forez wnd offoct and the
Mortgagors promisé to s said Indobtedness ag herein stated and to perform all obligations under suid Morigage nnd Note

and this Agreement,

Dated this 2870 davel July i99%
FINANCIAL FED_ERAL TRUST
AND SAYINGS BANK: M(\ GAGORS: (
Z!’ ) ‘///M/
" aack IPo LAE‘K -
L

/ —
o _\?“/ ;,t(,_ ,/'/ ﬁ(&'c"/[

RENE#" PALLACK

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
UNTY OF SS. - 3 Sy by

1, the undersigned, a notary pubtic in and for spid county and state do hereby certify that
JACK POLLACK AND RENEE POLLACK, HIS WIFE

personally known to me to be the sume persons whose names are subseribed (o the foregoing Instrument, appeared bafore me this day
in person, and acknowledged that  THEY signed und delivered the said Instrumentas  THEIR free and voluntary net,

for the uses and purposes therein st forth,

Given under my hand and seal this ~ 28TH dayof July 1935
My Commission Expires: &/‘( { ﬂ\ /\an .
SFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC

. DOBRINSKI
NOTI\R*;\ ﬁyaﬂcosme OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMIBSION EXPIRES 12690

Prepared by: Mail Recorded Document to:
SANDIE WOOLARD Financinl Federal Trust & Savings Ba
48 Ovland Squanre Drive 1401 N.Larkin Avenue

Orland Park, 1L 60462 Joliet, IL 60435



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIR@; ,P ,

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LEGAL DEBCRIPTION:

Upit Wo. 218 as delineated in the survey of the following described parcal of
real astate: Lokt.r in the Resubdivigsion of Lots 1 to 8, both inclupive, of
Subdivigion of South 300 fast of Lot 1, in Block 2 in Wells and MNellegars
Subdivigion of the North i7-1/2 acres West of Illinoie Central Railroad Company
of tlwe Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 3% North, Range 13, BEast of the
Third Principal Mexidian, in Cook County, Illineis, which survey is attached as
Txhibit wA" to the Declaration of Condomdinium Ownervship made by the Amarican
Nationai Sunk of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust agreement dated January 10,
1972 and kaowm asg Truat Numbar 76407 recorded in the Office of the Recordsr of
Doads of Cook% Zounty, Illinois as Deoument Number 23528042 and amended by
Dooumant Number 23635249, together with an undivided percentage interest in said
parcal (excwptisy Jyom the Parcel all the property and spacs comprising all of
the units thermof ra defined and get forth in gaid Declaration and Burvey), in
Qook County, Illincis.







